
WHAT’S HAPPENING AT THE CYRILL-WESTSIDE LIBRARY IN FEBRUARY 2025

LIBBY

Westside Database of the Month 
Spartanburg County Public Libraries’ Spartanburg History Series for 
Young Readers

Published by The Kennedy Room Free Press, this series of 
Spartanburg history booklets has been created to highlight topics in 
the county’s rich history and has been written with elementary and 
middle school curriculum standards in mind.
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LIBRARY

MON-THURS: 
9AM-8PM

SAT: 
10AM-5PM

FRI: 
9AM-6PM

SUN: 
1PM-5PM

STORYTIME

BABY/TODDLER STORYTIME
Tuesdays at 10am to 11am

PRESCHOOL STORYTIME
Thursdays at 10am to 11am

SATURDAY STORYTIME
FEBRUARY 8 & 22
10:30am to 11am

SPANISH STORYTIME
HORA DEL CUENTO EN ESPAÑOL

12 de febrero at 10am to 11am



FEBRUARY 2025
EVENTS AT CYRILL-WESTSIDE LIBRARY

Adults

Tuesday, February 4
1:00pm
Novel Tea Book Club

6:00pm
2nd Annual Galentine’s Day 
Celebration

Saturday, Febrary 15
2:00pm
Stitches in the Stacks

Friday, February 21
10:00am
Volunteer Income Tax 
Preparation

Tuesday, February 25
6:30pm
Coffee and Conversations: 
Neverwhere

Wednesday, February 26
10:00am
Literally Reading Book Club

Friday, February 7
1:30pm
Homeschool: Paint Party

Friday, February 28
1:30pm
HOmeschool STEAM 
Adventures- Virtual Field 
Trip

Mondays in February
11:15am
Monday Morning Yoga with 
Ani Perez

Wednesdays, February 5 & 
19
12:15pm
Music Sandwiched In

Tuesday, February 11
6:00pm
Black in Space: Breaking the 
Color Barrier (in Space)

Mondays, February 10 & 24
4:30pm
LEGO Explorers

Monday, February 17
4:30pm
Mini Makers: Perler Bead 
Magnets

Kids

Mixed Ages Homeschool

Monday, February 3
5:30pm
Teens Make: Beaded 
Sunglasses

Wednesday, February 12
4:30pm
Teens Play: Mario Kart 
Tournament

Teens


